

HB0105S2001

1 Page 1-line 8 Delete "and (v)".
2
3 Page 1-line 14 Delete "six and one-half percent".
4
5 Page 2-line 1 Delete "(6.5%)" and insert "six percent (6%)".
6
7 Page 2-line 3 Delete "five percent (5%)" and insert "four
8 "and one-half percent (4.5%)".
9
10 Page 2-line 7 Delete entirely.
11
12 Page 2-line 13 Delete "six and one-half percent (6.5%)" and
13 insert "six percent (6%)".
14
15 Page 2-line 23 Delete "39-14-104(a)(vi)" and insert "39-14-
16 104(a)(v)". ANDERSON